CORRIGENDUM TO THE DETAILED PUELIC STATEMENT FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDERS OF 

SHREE DIGVIJAY CEMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
[CIN: L26940GJ1944PLCODDT49) 

Registered Office: Digvijaygram via Jamnagar, Jamnagar, Gujarat, 361140, India 

Open offer for acquisition of up to 3.85,43,837 (three crores eighty five lakhs forty three thousand eight hundred thirty seven) fully paid up equity shares of 

face value of INR 10 (Indian Rupees ten) each of Shree Digvijay Cement Company Limited (“Target Company”), representing 26.00% (twenty six percent) of 
the Expanded Share Capital (35 defined below) from the Public Shareholders {as defined below) of the Target Company by India Resurgence Fund - Scheme 1